 9 Eight armored analog differential inputs*
 9 Programmable range per channel: ±200, ±500 mV, ±1, ±2, ±5, ±10 V full scale
 9 Up to 120 V rms without damage
 9 50 dB common mode rejection
 9 Supports ChannelStretch™ multi-unit synchronization*
 9 Adaptable low-pass filter per channel
 9 Corner frequency set as a function of sampling rate
 9 16-bit analog-to-digital resolution

WinDaq/Un-
lock-4108
Ordering Guide
www.dataq.com 2 330-668-1444DATAQ 中国总代理 - 北京康泰电子有限公司       •       Tel: 010-62329030       •       Email: sales@quatronix-cn.com   •  www.quatronix-cn.com